4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil:

el
e : 05.
ati :

0426702F
0426707F
0426710F
0424360F
0424357F
0426712F
0426704F
0424363F
0426714F
0426716F
0426706F
0426711F
0426705F
0424355F
0426701F
0426709F
0426715F
0424328F
0426708F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.1

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

:26 GPS
:26 +0
:26 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAIB3E68
| DAIB3F9D
| DA1B409SD
| DA2F4 6DF
| DA2BCASBE
| DA1B3F23
| DA420F6B
| DA2BCOFD
| DA420E35
| DA1B3DDC
| DAIB3E66
| DAIB3FF6
| DAIB3EZ29
| DAIB3FC3
| DA44230C
| DA462F10
| DA420E8B
| DA2BC997
| DA462DDB

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

23904

Benzing 48903803 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

06,09, 2025 0555

SERVER

Porutiu Rares Andrei

23° 36"

43,77

' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

242752
90000F51
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101769_1757104466.pdf

